WERA 202 Member List

	E-mail Address
	Name
	Affiliation
	Member
	Affiliate

	Malam@ksu.edu
	Mahbub Alam
	Kansas State Univ.
	X
	

	rallen@kimberly.uidaho.edu
	Rick Allen
	Univ. of Idaho
	X
	

	EClawson@agcenter.lsu.edu
	Ernest Clawson
	Louisiana State Univ.
	
	X

	paul.colaizzi@ars.usda.gov
	Paul Colaizzi
	USDA ARS
	X
	

	cuenca@engr.orst.edu
	Richard Cuenca
	Oregon State Univ.
	
	

	mddukes@ufl.edu
	Michael Dukes
	Univ. of Florida
	X
	

	englishm@engr.orst.edu
	Marshall English
	Oregon State Univ.
	
	

	Garcia@engr.colostate.edu
	Luis Garcia
	Colorado State Univ.
	X
	

	bobh@ext.usu.edu
	Robert Hill
	Utah State Univ.
	
	X

	terry.howell@ars.usda.gov
	Terry A. Howell
	USDA ARS
	X
	

	Doug.Hunsaker@ARS.USDA.GOV
	Doug Hunsaker
	USDA ARS
	
	X

	airmak2@unlnotes.unl.edu
	Ayse Irmak
	Univ. of Nebraska
	X
	

	sirmak2@unl.edu
	Suat Irmak
	Univ. of Nebraska
	X
	

	xinhua.jia@ndsu.edu
	Xinhua Jia
	North Dakota State
	
	X

	npkenny@ag.tamu.edu
	Nicolas Kenny
	Texas A&M
	
	X

	jeppek@kimberly.uidaho.edu
	Jeppe Ksaerland
	Univ. of Idaho
	
	X

	Thomas.Ley@state.co.us
	Thomas Ley
	CO Division of Water Resources
	
	X

	t-marek@tamu.edu
	Thomas Marek
	Texas A&M
	X
	

	edmartin@ag.arizona.edu
	Ed Martin
	Univ. of Arizona
	X
	

	rang@cabnr.unr.edu
	Rang Narayanan
	Univ. Nevada Reno
	
	

	Bart-n@campbellsci.com
	Bart Neff
	Campbell Scientific
	X
	

	ppalmer@pn.usbr.gov
	Peter Palmer
	USBR – Idaho
	X
	

	troy_peters@wsu.edu
	Troy Peters
	Washington State Univ.
	X
	

	d-porter@tamu.edu
	Dana Porter
	Texas A&M
	X
	

	Clarence.prestwich@por.usda.gov
	Clarence Prestwich
	USDA
	X
	

	peter.robinson@por.usda.gov
	Peter Robinson
	USDA
	
	X

	Tsammis@nmsu.edu
	Ted Sammis
	New Mexico State Univ.
	
	X

	Thomas.Scherer@ndsu.edu
	Thomas Scherer
	North Dakota State Univ.
	X
	

	drogers@ksu.edu
	Danny Scott
	Kansas State Univ.
	
	

	rlsnyder@ucdavis.edu
	Rick Snyder
	Univ. of Calif., Davis
	X
	

	sstaggen@ksu.edu
	Scott Staggenborg
	Kansas State Univ.
	
	

	kelly.thorp@ars.usda.gov
	Kelly Thorp
	USDA ARS
	
	X

	doug.toews@wdc.usda.gov
	Doug Toews
	USDA
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